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Zones - FFGym

Classement des clubs saison 2010 - GR
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MONTPELLIER GRS
COQUELICOT TOULOUSE GYM
CLUB ATHLETIQUE MUNICIPAL BORDEAUX GR (BORDEAUX CAUDERAN)
RYTHMIQUE CLUB DE NIMES METROPOLE
RYTHMIC CLUB COMTE DE FOIX-MONTGAILHARD
G.R.S CLUB PLAISANCE (PLAISANCE DU TOUCH)
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE GRS CANET
ETOILE GY MNIQUE DE COLOMIERS
G.RS. ODOS
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ET CULTURELLE PESSAC ALOUETTE
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE GY MNIQUE VILLENAVE DORNON
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE BEZIERS GY MNASTIQUE & SPORTS ACROBATIQUES
BORDEAUX ETUDIANT CLUB
GYMNASTIQUE RY THMIQUE DE LA HAUTE ARIEGE (QUIE)
ST CAPRAIS GYMBORDEAUX
ELAN GYMNIQUE GR DU CANTON CASTRIOTE (CASTRIES)
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DE L'UNION
BALARUC GYM GRS
EXPRESSION ST BRES (SAINT BRES)

ASSO ROUSSILLONNAISE DE GY MNA STIQUE HARMONIQUE RY THMIQUE ET DANSE DE THUR
GYMNASTIQUE RY THMIQUE SPORTIVE D' AUDENGE
L'ENVOL SAINT-GAUDINOIS (ST GAUDENS)
FRONTIGNAN ATHLETIQUE CLUB GY MNASTIQUE RY THMIQUE
UNION GY MNIQUE PALOISE (PAU)

L'UNION ST BRUNO BORDEAUX
AMICALE LAIQUE DEBEGLES GR
ASSOCIATION GY MNIQUE PRADES CONFLENT
GYMNASTIC' CLUB LIMOUXIN
LE RALLIEMENT MURET
GYMNASTIQUE RY THMIQUE LE BOULOU
CARCASSONNE OLY MPIQUE SECTION GY MNASTIQUE
CLOCHETTE L'ISLOISE (L'ISLE JOURDAIN)
ASSOCIATION RY THMIQUE RODILHAN LIBERTY COP S (RODHILAN)
GYMNASTIQUE RY THMIQUE BANY ULS / MER (BANY ULS SUR MER)
GYMNASTIQUE RY THMIQUE GRAND MOTTOISE (LA GRANDE MOTTE)
ARGELES GYMNASTIQUE RY THMIQUE
FOIX ATHLETIC CLUB
FOYER RURAL DE VAILHAUQUES SECTION G.R.

CAHORS GYMNASTIQUE STADE
GYMNASTIQUE RY THMIQUE BOURG MADAME
JEANNE DARC DE DAX
AVENR MONTALBANAIS (MONTAUBAN)

JEUNESSE LAIQUE REPUBLICAINE VILLENEUVELOT
GYM DORDOGNE (BOULAZAC)

LA VAILLANTE LUNEL
ATTITUDE (SAINT LY'S)

ASSOCIATION LES QUATRE SAISONS (LEVIGNAC DE GUY ENNE)
JEUNESSE LAIQUE REPUBLICAISE DE MARMANDE
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94120
91200
73830
60130
59050
58800
53250
49850
44560
43270
39850
38910
38770
32460
31480
31050
30690
30240
30020
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25800
24080
23320
21280
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19770
17720
14790
13280
11900
10950
10680
9780
9520
9150
6590
6520
5150
5130
3220
3200
2920
2500
2500
1900
1600
1290
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CLUB GYM 40 (HAGETMAU)
UNION GY MNIQUE ET SPORTIVE LA COQUILLE
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE RENCONTRES ET LOISIRS (COCUMONT)
CLUB GYMNASTIQUE SPORTIVE QUILLAN HAUTE VALLEE
CLUB GYMNIQUE PAY'S D OLMES (LAVELANET)
GYM SPORTS LOISIRS 34- CASTELNAU LE LEZ (CASTELNAU LE LEZ-MONTPELLIER-LE CRES-ST CLEM DERI)
SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS
UNION GY MNIQUE RAMONV ILLE
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